KİMYA MÜHENDİSLİĞİ ORGANİK KİMYA LABORATUARI

GRUP 3     (Perşembe 09.00-10.50)
	Öğrenci Adı
	03.3.2016
	10.3.2016
	17.3.2016
	24.3.2016
	31.3.2016
	07.4.2016
	21.4.2016

	Ceren Acar
Özge Demir

Etkinnur Çelik

Cemre Gamze Varserin
	Benzoin
	Aspirin
	------
	Fenil azo-β-naftol
	Kafein
	------
	o-Nitrofenol

	İrem Ecem Çiçek
Sema Sevim

Mert Akın İnsel

Esat Sinan Altın
	Aspirin
	------
	------
	Benzoin
	Fenil azo-β-naftol
	Kafein
	o-Nitrofenol

	F. Gizem Korkusuz
Senanur Karabekiroğlu

Mahsa Gholipour Sha

Elay Gür

Semra Aslanbey
	Aspirin
	Benzoin
	------
	Kafein
	------
	Fenil azo-β-naftol
	o-Nitrofenol


Arş. Gör. Dr. Kadir TURHAN
	Öğrenci Adı
	03.3.2016
	10.3.2016
	17.3.2016
	24.3.2016
	31.3.2016
	07.4.2016
	21.4.2016

	Gamze Altınay 
Abdullah Aladağ

Duygu Kaya 

Tolga Çakmakçı
	------
	Benzoin
	Aspirin 
	------
	Fenil azo-β-naftol
	Kafein
	o-Nitrofenol

	Melike Yolcu
Gözdem Akisen

Nur Olgun

Hilal Özkan
	Benzoin
	Aspirin 
	------
	Fenil azo-β-naftol
	Kafein
	------ 
	o-Nitrofenol

	Rabia Oktay
Ceren Erman 

Simay Tuna Eker

Semih Orçan

Burcu Özel
	Aspirin
	------
	Benzoin
	Kafein
	------
	Fenil azo-β-naftol 
	o-Nitrofenol


Arş. Gör. Dr. Erdoğan KİRPİ 

Arş. Gör. Dr. Tülay TUĞCU
	Öğrenci Adı
	03.3.2016
	10.3.2016
	17.3.2016
	24.3.2016
	31.3.2016
	07.4.2016
	21.4.2016

	Ömer Faruk Aydın
Muhammed Azim

Yasemin Sarıkaş

Yeliz Kesik
	Benzoin
	Aspirin
	------
	Fenil azo-β-naftol
	Kafein
	------
	o-Nitrofenol

	Ali Aras Küçüktezcan
Reyhan Arslan

Ezgi Sözen

Erkin Halmanov
	Aspirin
	------
	------
	Benzoin
	Fenil azo-β-naftol
	Kafein
	o-Nitrofenol

	Hazal Yüksel
Hayri Kahvecioğlu

Pınar Kaya

Taylan Albay

Furkan Düzenli
	Aspirin
	Benzoin
	------
	Kafein
	------
	Fenil azo-β-naftol
	o-Nitrofenol


	Öğrenci Adı
	03.3.2016
	10.3.2016
	17.3.2016
	24.3.2016
	31.3.2016
	07.4.2016
	21.4.2016

	Gizem Çil
Pınar Çırpıcı

Hanife Turyan

Büşra Kurtel
	Benzoin
	Aspirin
	------
	Fenil azo-β-naftol
	Kafein
	------
	o-Nitrofenol

	Ezgi Kaya 
Mine Nalbantlı

Ahmet Mammetberdiyev
Nida bıyıkbeyoğlu
	------
	Benzoin
	------
	Aspirin 
	Fenil azo-β-naftol
	Kafein
	o-Nitrofenol

	N. Dilruba Numanoğlu
Merve Horos

Selin Ertunan

Tolga Özcan

Ezgi Tuğluoğlu
	Aspirin
	Kafein
	------
	------
	Benzoin 
	Fenil azo-β-naftol
	o-Nitrofenol


Arş. Gör. Dr. Ömer Tahir GÜNKARA
